DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARCH TECTURE

CLASS: B. ARCH.
NAME / ROLL NO.

M LI SAIN
1900480

NI RAKH PARVAR
1900485

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCF 1 6.

150729

150355

5
6
5
3
GNM 1 7.
6
6
7
5

SGPA

010 6.840
.370 5.290
.200 4.310
. 750 4.827
. 704

280 7.710
.920 5.880
.580 4.850
.500 6.327
. 038

RES.

ARVBO1
ARMBO7

ARVBO1
ARMBO7

4. 250 ARMVBO3
4. 500 ARVRO8

3. 750 ARWD02
7. 000 ARMBOS

C C

D ABS
D-

c C

REMEDI AL CONSOLI DATED CHART

5. 250 ARW05
3. 000 ARMBO9

3. 000 ARVBO5
6. 000 ARMBO9

@ o

3. 000 ARVDO6
5. 750

5. 500 ARVD06
7.500
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SESSI ON:  2023- 2024
SEM 9

D- 3.000

D D 3.750



